
BREAKY

BEACH ‘N BEAN
CAFE

Egg & Bacon Roll
Grilled Bacon, fried egg, cheese,
tomato relish on toasted milk bun

Haloumi Roll
Grilled Haloumi, fresh ripened
tomatoes, caramelized onion, fresh
rocket w tomato relish on toasted
milk bun

B’fast Bruschetta
Vine ripened tomato, Avo, Spanish
Onion, fetta, basil, rocket, 2 poached
eggs on Sourdough

Eggs Benny
2 poached eggs, champaign ham,
baby spinach & hollandaise sauce on
Sourdough

Club Big Brekky
2 eggs, grilled sausage, crispy bacon,
grilled tomato, mushrooms, baby
spinach, baked beans w tomato relish
on Sourdough 

Vego Brekky
Grilled Haloumi, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, baby spinach,
caramelised onion, smashed avo w
tomato relish on Sourdough

LESS HALOUMI (VEGAN)

Belgium Waffles
2 waffles, whipped cream, maple or
nutella & berries

LUNCH

ADD ON:
BACON $5.00 / MUSHROOMS $5.00 / HALOUMI $6.00 

 EGGS $6.00  GF TOAST $4.00 / AVO $5.00 / HASH BROWN $3.50
SIDE CHIPS $3.00 / SIDE SWEET POT $4.00 / CHEESE 0.50c

CHICKEN TENDER or CALAMARI $6.50

Grilled Chicken Burger
Chicken, bacon, cheese, avocado, lettuce,
tomato, garlic aioli on toasted milk bun

Beef ‘n Cheese Burger
Beef pattie, caramellized onion, bacon,
cheese, tomato, lettuce w hickory sauce
on milk bun

Barra Burger
Battered barramundi, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, tartare sauce on toasted milk bun

Mushy Burger
Flat mushroom, grilled zucchini, tomato,
lettuce, caramelized onion, hummus on
milk bun

Fish ‘n Chips
Battered fish, chips, tartare & lemon

S&P Calamari
Salt & Pepper Calamari, chips, tartare
sauce & lemon

Merican Hot Dog
dog, cheese, caramelised onion & sauces

Toasties
Ham & cheese / Chicken & bacon croquet
/ Tomato, cheese & onion  

Hot Chips (L)
with aioli

Sweet Potato Chips (L)
with aioli

These items not sold seperately. Must be added to main meal

$10.50

$12.50

$18.00

$15.90

$25.90

$26.90

$16.90

$17.50

$18.50

$14.90

$16.90

$16.90

$14.90

$13.50

$7.00

$10.00

$12.00

$24.90



BEACH ‘N BEAN
CAFE

Reboot
Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Passionfruit,
Ice & Apple Juice

Booster
Banana, Mango, Spinach, Lime, Ice & Apple
Juice

Vitality
Strawberries, Mango, Raspberries, Goji
berries, Ice & Apple Juice

Acai Activate
Acai, Blueberries, Banana, Dates, Ice &
Apple Juice

HOT

$10.00

1 shot
2 shot
3 shot $6.50

$5.50
$4.50Small

Regular
Large

COLD

8oz

12oz
16oz

Piccolo 1 shot $3.90

Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, 
Long Black, Mocha, Chai, Hot Chocolate,

Iced Latte / Long Black $7.50

Iced Choc / Mocha

EXTRAS

$8.00

Babyccino / Puppyccino $2.50

Milk Alternatives
Almond, Soy, Oat, Lactose Free, Coconut

$1.00

Shot of syrup

Teas

$1.00

$4.50

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

English Breakfast, Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chai

Protein scoop $2.50
Collagen $3.00

Nutty Coco
Cocao Powder, Peanut Butter, Honey,
Frozen banana, Ice & Almond milk

Biscoffee
Biscoff, Espresso Coffee, frozen banana,
Ice & Almond milk

SMOOTHIES

Coconut Water upgrade $1.00

Milkshakes
Chocolate/Strawberry/
Vanilla

$8.90

Extra Shot $1.00

COFFEE

Pies
See display
Sausage Rolls
Hot Pasties
Chicko Roll
Garlic Chicken Balls (3)
Quiche

HOT STUFF

Available ice creams & drinks, 
Salads and display cabinet options
and pricing on price tags or boards

$8.90

$6.50 / $7.50

$5.90

$5.90
$6.90

$4.90



BEACH ‘N BEAN
CAFE

Pies
Ask staff for available fillings
Sausage Rolls
Hot Pasties
Chicko Roll
Garlic Chicken Balls (3)
Quiche

Salads

Banana Bread
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Sandwiches
Cheesecakes

Golden Gaytime
Magnum
Cornetto
Cornetto soft
Bubble O’Bill
Weis Bar
Cyclone
Splice
Calippo
Paddle Pop
Icy Twist

Cans 
Soft drink 1.25L
Mt Franklin 600ml
Mt Franklin 1.5L
Pump 750ml
Mt Franklin Sparkling
Glaceau 
Powerade
Kerri pop tops
Cold teas
Presha Fruit Juice

$4.80
$5.40
$4.80
$5.00
$3.50
$4.40
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.00

$4.20
$6.40
$4.50
$8.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$8.90

$6.50

$5.90

$5.90
$6.90

$4.90

LARGE
$9.90
$12.00

REG

$5.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50


