BEACH 'N BEAN

CAFE

BREAKY		LUNCH			
Egg & Bacon Roll Grilled Bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato relish on toasted milk bun	\$10.50	Grilled Chicken Burger Chicken, bacon, cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli on toasted milk bun	\$17.50		
Haloumi Roll Grilled Haloumi, fresh ripened tomatoes, caramelized onion, fresh rocket w tomato relish on toasted	\$12.50 Y	Beef 'n Cheese Burger Beef pattie, caramellized onion, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce w hickory sauce on milk bun	\$18.50		
B'fast Bruschetta Vine ripened tomato, Avo, Spanish	\$18.00	Barra Burger Battered barramundi, lettuce, tomato, cheese, tartare sauce on toasted milk bun	\$14.90		
Onion, fetta, basil, rocket, 2 poached eggs on Sourdough Eggs Benny 2 poached eggs, champaign ham, baby spinach & hollandaise sauce on Sourdough	\$15.90	Mushy Burger Flat mushroom, grilled zucchini, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion, hummus on milk bun	\$16.90 \(\forall^2\)		
		Fish 'n Chips Battered fish, chips, tartare & lemon	\$16.90		
Club Big Brekky 2 eggs, grilled sausage, crispy bacon, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baby spinach, baked beans w tomato relish on Sourdough		S&P Calamari Salt & Pepper Calamari, chips, tartare sauce & lemon	\$14.90		
Vego Brekky Grilled Haloumi, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baby spinach, caramelised onion, smashed avo w tomato relish on Sourdough LESS HALOUMI (VEGAN)	\$26.90	Merican Hot Dog dog, cheese, caramelised onion & sauces	\$13.50		
	V	Toasties Ham & cheese / Chicken & bacon croquet / Tomato, cheese & onion	\$7.00		
	\$24.90 <u>\times</u>	Hot Chips (L) with aioli	\$10.00		
Belgium Waffles 2 waffles, whipped cream, maple or nutella & berries	\$16.90	Sweet Potato Chips (L)	\$12.00		

ADD ON:

BACON \$5.00 / MUSHROOMS \$5.00 / HALOUMI \$6.00 EGGS \$6.00 GF TOAST \$4.00 / AVO \$5.00 / HASH BROWN \$3.50 SIDE CHIPS \$3.00 / SIDE SWEET POT \$4.00 / CHEESE 0.50c CHICKEN TENDER or CALAMARI \$6.50

These items not sold seperately. Must be added to main meal



BEACH 'N BEAN

CAFE

SMOOTHIES		COFFEE				
Reboot		<u>HOT</u>				
Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Passionfruit, Ice & Apple Juice		Piccolo	1 shot		\$3.90	
Booster		Small	1 shot	8oz	\$4.50	
Banana, Mango, Spinach, Lime, Ice & Ap Juice	ple	Regular	2 shot	12oz	\$5.50	
Vitality		Large	3 shot	16oz	\$6.50	
Strawberries, Mango, Raspberries, Goji berries, Ice & Apple Juice	Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Mocha, Chai, Hot Chocolate,					
Acai Activate Acai, Blueberries, Banana, Dates, Ice &		Extra Shot			\$1.00	
Apple Juice		Babyccir	Babyccino / Puppyccino			
Nutty Coco Cocao Powder, Peanut Butter, Honey, Frozen banana, Ice & Almond milk		<u>COLD</u>				
Biscoffee		Iced Latt	e / Long	Black	\$7.50	
Biscoff, Espresso Coffee, frozen banana Ice & Almond milk	,	Iced Cho	c / Moch	a	\$8.00	
<u>\$10.00</u>		<u>EXTRAS</u>				
Coconut Water upgrade	\$1.00	Milk Alte	ernatives		\$1.00	
Protein scoop	\$2.50	Almond, Soy, Oat, Lactose Free, Coconut				
Collagen	\$3.00	Shot of syrup \$1.00			\$1.00	
Milkshakes	\$8.90		azelnut, Ca	ramel	,	
Chocolate/Strawberry/		Teas			\$4.50	
Vanilla		English Bro	eakfast, Gre	een Tea, Ea	arl Grey, Chai	
HOT STUFF						
Pies	\$6.50 /	\$7.50				
See display			ailabla ise	croams	S. drinks	
Sausage Rolls	\$5.90				& drinks, inet options	
Hot Pactics	4100			1.5.7 55.15		

\$4.90

\$5.90

\$6.90

\$8.90

and pricing on price tags or boards

Hot Pasties

Chicko Roll

Quiche

Garlic Chicken Balls (3)

BEACH 'N BEAN

CAFE

Pies Ask staff for available fillings Sausage Rolls Hot Pasties Chicko Roll Garlic Chicken Balls (3) Quiche	\$6.50 \$5.90 \$4.90 \$5.90 \$6.90 \$8.90	Salads Banana Bre Ham & Che Sandwiche Cheesecak	eese Croissant s	\$9.90 \$12.00 \$5.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50
Golden Gaytime Magnum Cornetto Cornetto soft Bubble O'Bill Weis Bar Cyclone Splice Calippo Paddle Pop Icy Twist	\$4.80 \$5.40 \$4.80 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$4.40 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$2.00	Cans Soft drink Mt Frankli Mt Frankli Pump 750 Mt Frankli Glaceau Powerade Kerri pop t Cold teas Presha Fru	n 600ml n 1.5L ml n Sparkling tops	\$4.20 \$6.40 \$4.50 \$8.90 \$5.90 \$5.90 \$5.90 \$5.90 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50

